57
Hadeln/Wesermiinde

58
Cuxhaven

87
Wittmund/Inseln

55
Buxtehude

86
Aurich

85

Emden/ 70 =i
Norden Friesland 59 Seevetal
Unterweser 54
Bremervorde 49
72 Lineburg
Ammerland 60
84 Osterholz
Leer/Borkum
53
Rotenburg 44
Soltau 48

Oldenburg-Land

’ 61
Verden
43
Walsrode 45
40 Bergen
Nienburg-Nord
42 46
Diepholz Celle
31

Elbe

66
Cloppenburg-Nord

82
Papenburg

67
Cloppenburg

5
73 Gifhorn-Nord/Wolfsburg

Bersenbriick

39

79 Nienburg/Schaumburg

Grafschaft Bentheim 33 Lan
Neustadt/
genha
80 Wunstorf gen
Lingen

38

Wolfenbiittel-Stid/
Salzgitter

von SPD nach CDU (2)
von CDU nach SPD (15) . Osterode
kein Wechsel (72)
Y 16 Dud;rsstadt
Gottin-
gen/
Minden
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17
21
24
25
26
27
28
32
62
63
65
69
76
77
78

Landtagswahl 2013 in Niedersachsen
Wechsel der Direktmandate in den

Wahlkreisen

Braunschweig-Nord
Braunschweig-Sud
Braunschweig-West
Wolfenbiittel-Nord
Gottingen-Stadt
Hildesheim
Hannover-Déhren
Hannover-Buchholz
Hannover-Linden
Hannover-Ricklingen
Hannover-Mitte
Garbsen/Wedemark
Oldenburg-Mitte/Sud
Oldenburg-Nord/West
Delmenhorst
Wilhelmshaven
Georgsmarienhtte
Osnabriick-Ost
Osnabrick-West



